Gin

Tanqueray 0.0 alcohol free
Beefeater

135 East Japanese Artisanal
Portobello Road No.171

Henley Oriental Spiced
Blowing Stone Wild Strawberry
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Vodka

1] Whitley Artisanal

Stoli Premium
Hawkridge English Grain
Ciroc Mango

Rum

Flor de Cana Extra Seco 4yr White
Tanduay Gold Asian

Black Magic Spiced

Planteray Stiggins' Pineapple

Flor de Cana 12yo

Tequila
Rooster Rojo Reposado

Olmeca Tequila Silver

Kah Anejo Day of the Dead
Tequila

Whisky
Mekhong Thai

Jameson Irish

Jack Daniels Tennessee
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Malt
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

25ml

£3.75
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

25ml

£4,00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

25ml
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£600 |

25ml
£4.00

£4.00
£7.00

25ml

£4.00 |

£4.00

£4.00
£500 *
£5.50 !

£12.50

Brandy

25ml
Martell Brandy VS Fine Cognac  £5.00
Liqueurs 25ml
Baileys Irish Cream £4.00
Kahula Coffee £4.00
Cocktails

£10 each - 2 for £16

FIERY LYCHEE MARGARITA - The perfect
balance of tequila and the luscious sweet
lychee with the heat of Thai chillies.

THAI BASIL LIME REFRESHER - Inspired
by the zesty notes of fresh lime and the aroma
of Thai basil, leaving a sweet and sour trace
with a kick of Vodka and soda.

SPIKED CHA THAI - Thai Tea Fusion
Cocktail with the sweet, robust flavour of
Thai tea, harmoniously mingling with a hint of
Mekhong.

THE OASIS - Pure, hydrating essence of
coconut juice with the spirited kick of white
rum and zesty lime.

CLASSIC MOJITO - Twist on the timeless
cocktail, blending fresh mint leaves, white rum,
zesty lime, and sugar muddled to perfection
with a splash of sparkling soda.

Mocktails
£9 each - 2 for £14

FIERY LYCHEE - The perfect balance of
fresh lime juice, soda, and the luscious sweet
lychee with the heat of Thai chillies.

THAI BASIL LIME REFRESHER - Inspired
by the zesty notes of fresh lime and the aroma
of Thai basil, leaving a sweet and sour trace
with a kick of 0% alcohol gin and soda.

THE VIRGIN OASIS - Pure, hydrating
essence of coconut juice with the spirited kick
of 0% alcohol rum and zesty lime.

VIRGIN MOJITO - Twist on the timeless
cocktail, blending fresh mint leaves, 0%
alcohol rum, zesty lime, and sugar muddled to
perfection with a splash of sparkling soda.

Draught Beer 45 Ay Bottle Beer 330ml
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Birra Moretti (4.6%) £375 £6.95

1 Leo (5.0%) £4.50

Beavertown Neck Qil (4.3%) £375 £7.25 .

Inches Riversider (4.7%) £3.50 £6.50 ﬁls;mé:‘iu re:: ?5{,%) £4.25
Old Mout Mango & 500ml
Passionfruit Cider (4.0%) £6.50

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola 330ml  £3.45

Coke Zero 330ml  £345

Schweppes Lemonade 200ml  £2.50

Schweppes Tonic 200ml  £2.50

Schweppes Slimline Tonic 200ml  £2.50

Appletiser 275ml £3.45

Red Bull 250ml  £3.45

Blenheim Natural Mineral Water - Still/Sparkling 330ml  £2.50 750ml| £3.95

Fresh Drinks - £4.95

Cha Nom - Brewed daily in-house. Traditional Thai strongly brewed black tea,

sweetened with sugar and milk, served over ice

Cha Manao - Brewed daily in-house. Traditional Thai strongly brewed black tea with the
vibrant kick of freshly squeezed lime, sweetened to perfection

O-Lieng - Thai-style iced coffee served with or without milk

Coconut Water £3.95

Orange Juice £3.95

Pineapple Juice £3.95

Hot Drinks

Espresso £3.50 Jasmine Tea
Cappuccino £3.75 Green Tea
Latte £3.75

Fresh Mint Tea

Fresh Lemongrass & Ginger Tea

Per
Person

£3.25
£3.25
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Sparkling Wine 75cl - 20cl
Bottle Bottle
DI MARIA PROSECCO DOC £29.95 £9.95
Veneto, Italy
Intense and lively with attractive flavours of sliced
apple. Soft and refreshing with lingering fruity aromas.
HEIM CREMANT D'ALSACE ROSE £36.95
Alsace, France
Intense pink, superb string of bubbles, fine and crunchy foam.
Aromas of strawberry and raspberry, fresh and harmonious, with
hints of red fruits.
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV £89.95
Champagne, France
Fine bubbles, nose of yeast pastry, pears and citrus, fine
mousse, great acidity and balance.
Rosé Wine 175ml  250ml  75cl
Glass Glass Bottle
MONTE DI CELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £650 £875 £23.95
Veneto, Italy
Light and crisp with fresh raspberry and strawberry fruit.
FACE A LA MER ROSE COTES DE THAU T e
Cotes de Thau, France
This lovingly produced soft rosé is full of strawberries and
redcurrant flavours with a light floral aroma.
MIRABEAU PURE PROVENCE ROSE £39.95
Cotes de Provence, France
A complex nose with finesse, revealing aromas of citrus, pink
grapefruit and subtle summer berries, with a zingy freshness.
Dessert Wine 75cl
£6.95

CHATEAU JANY SAUTERNES

Bordeaux, France
Aromas of citrus, dried apricot, mango and honey, with a palate
that is luscious and velvety.

125m| Wine Measures Available on request

Co

White Wine

MONTE DI CELLO PINOT GRIGIO

Veneto, Italy
Intense impressions of Acacia flowers with green apple on the
palate. Dry, fuller bodied and well balanced.

RESERVE ST MARTIN PAYS D' OC CHARDONNAY

Languedoc, France
Delicate and fresh with tropical and citrus aromas compli-
mented by hints of nuts.

WHARARIKI SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, New Zealand

Crisply styled and refreshing with a wonderful combination of
lime, passionfruit and gooseberry aromas with a hint of
minerality.

ALTITUDES GRAN RESERVA VIOGNIER

Central Valley, Chile

Rich aromas of citrus, apricot and fresh pears. The palate
is rich as well with floral, honeyed and citrus flavours and a
touch of minerality.

SAINT-PEYRE PICPOUL DE PINET

Languedoc, France
A lemony zing and a subtle floral aroma of ripe, juicy pears.
Bone dry, crisp fruit and a well balanced, zippy acidity.

RKW RIESLING KALKSTEIN

Pfalz, Germany
Intense bouquet, fresh fruity palate, with a complex finish,
reminiscent of almonds.

GAVI150+1 DOCG CASALI DEL BARONE

Piedmont, Italy

Filled with stone fruit flavours of peach and apricot with a
distinctively crisp and refreshing finish - the perfect pairing
with our spicy dishes.

SANCERRE DOMAINE DOUCET PAUL & FILS

Loire, France

Elegant and refreshing with overtones of gooseberry and
citrus on the palate. Intense and aromatic with tropical fruit
flavours.

175ml
Glass

£6.50

£7.25

£7.50

250ml
Glass

£8.75

£9.95

£10.25

75cl
Bottle

£23.95

£26.95

£27.95

£28.95

£28.95

£31.95

£34.95

£45.95
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Red Wine 175mll 250ml
Glass Glass
BODEGAZA MERLOT £6.50  £8.75
Central Valley, Chile
Mouth filling and smooth, with ripe sweet fruit flavours of
plums and currants.
BUTCHER OF BUENOS AIRES MALBEC £2.25  £3.95
Mendoza, Argentina
Bursting with fruit. Supple and sumptuous with notes of red
cherries, raspberries and chocolate.
£7.25 £9.95

RESERVE ST MARTIN PAYS D' OC PINOT NOIR

Languedoc, France
Aromas of raspberry to morello cherries. A fresh and elegant
wine with soft and very supple tannins.

MCPETERSON BAROSSA SHIRAZ

Barossa Valley, Australia

Rich flavours of blackberries and plums, complemented by
notes of spices and liquorice, plus hints of pepper, mint, and
black tea.

TRULLI PRIMITIVOQ, IGP SALENTO

Puglia, Italy

In abundance, flavours of black cherries, prunes and spices,
finished by a velvety elegance.

CHOZA RIOJA RESERVA

Rioja, Spain

Unctuous and powerful on palate. High intensity with a
pleasant aroma of new wood with spicy, roasted, coffee and
vanilla.

MCMANIS PINOT NOIR
California, USA

Fresh strawberry, cherry pie filling and black cherry aromas,
joined by a hazelnut and vanilla bouguet.

CHATEAU GRAND PEYROU GRAND CRU

St Emilion, France

Ripe dark fruits on the nose, with hints of oak. Supple and
textured on the palate with plum and blackcurrant fruit, spicy
notes of cedarwood and a long, mellow finish.

75cl
Bottle

£23.95

£26.95

£26.95

£28.95

£32.95

£34.95

£3795

£49.95



