Gin	25ml	
Tanqueray 0.0 alcohol free	£3.75	
Beefeater	£4.00	
135 East Japanese Artisanal	£5.00	
Portobello Road No.171	£5.00	
Henley Oriental Spiced	£5.00	
Blowing Stone Wild Strawberry	£5.00	Ì
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	£5.00	1
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£5.00	-
Vodka	0Fml	1
	25ml	
JJ Whitley Artisanal	£4.00	}
Stoli Premium	£4.00	1
Hawkridge English Grain	£5.00	
Ciroc Mango	£5.00	
Rum	25ml	
Flor de Cana Extra Seco 4yr White	£4.00	
Tanduay Gold Asian	£4.00	1
Black Magic Spiced	£4.00	1
Planteray Stiggins' Pineapple	£5.50	,
Flor de Cana 12yo	£6.00	1
		-
Tequila	25ml	
Rooster Rojo Reposado	£4.00	
Olmeca Tequila Silver	£4.00	1
Kah Anejo Day of the Dead	£7.00	
Tequila	L1.00	
Whisky	25ml	

Mekhong Thai

Jameson Irish

Jack Daniels Tennessee

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Malt

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Brandy	25ml
Martell Brandy VS Fine Cognac	£5.00
Liqueurs	25ml
Baileys Irish Cream	£4.00
Kahula Coffee	£4.00

Cocktails

£10 each - 2 for £16

FIERY LYCHEE MARGARITA - The perfect balance of tequila and the luscious sweet lychee with the heat of Thai chillies.

THAI BASIL LIME REFRESHER - Inspired by the zesty notes of fresh lime and the aroma of Thai basil, leaving a sweet and sour trace with a kick of Vodka and soda.

SPIKED CHA THAI - Thai Tea Fusion Cocktail with the sweet, robust flavour of Thai tea, harmoniously mingling with a hint of Mekhong.

THE OASIS - Pure, hydrating essence of coconut juice with the spirited kick of white rum and zesty lime.

CLASSIC MOJITO - Twist on the timeless cocktail, blending fresh mint leaves, white rum, zesty lime, and sugar muddled to perfection with a splash of sparkling soda.

Mocktails

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.50

£12.50

£5.00 *

£9 each - 2 for £14

FIERY LYCHEE - The perfect balance of fresh lime juice, soda, and the luscious sweet lychee with the heat of Thai chillies.

THAI BASIL LIME REFRESHER - Inspired by the zesty notes of fresh lime and the aroma of Thai basil, leaving a sweet and sour trace with a kick of 0% alcohol gin and soda.

THE VIRGIN OASIS - Pure, hydrating essence of coconut juice with the spirited kick of 0% alcohol rum and zesty lime.

VIRGIN MOJITO - Twist on the timeless cocktail, blending fresh mint leaves, 0% alcohol rum, zesty lime, and sugar muddled to perfection with a splash of sparkling soda.

Draught Beer	1/2 Pint	Pint	Bottle Beer	330ml
Singha (4.8%) Birra Moretti (4.6%)	£3.75	£6.95 £6.95	Singha (4.8%) Chang (5.0%) Leo (5.0%)	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50
Beavertown Neck Oil (4.3%) Inches Riversider (4.7%)	£3.75 £3.50	£7.25 £6.50	Asahi Super Dry Alcohol Free (0.0%)	£4.25
			Old Mout Mango & Passionfruit Cider (4.0%)	500ml £6.50

Soft Drinks

OUIL DIMINO							
Coca Cola			330ml	£3.45			
Coke Zero			330ml	£3.45			
Schweppes Lemonade			200ml	£2.50			
Schweppes Tonic			200ml	£2.50			
Schweppes Slimline Tonic			200ml	£2.50			
Appletiser			275ml	£3.45			
Red Bull			250ml	£3.45			
Blenheim Natural Mineral \	Water - Still/Sparkl	ing	330ml	£2.50	750ml	£3.95	

Fresh Drinks - £4.95

Cha Nom - Brewed daily in-house. Traditional Thai strongly brewed black tea, sweetened with sugar and milk, served over ice

Cha Manao - Brewed daily in-house. Traditional Thai strongly brewed black tea with the vibrant kick of freshly squeezed lime, sweetened to perfection

O-Lieng - Thai-style iced coffee served with or without milk

Coconut Water	£3.95
Orange Juice	£3.95
Pineapple Juice	£3.95

Hot Drinks			Per Person
Espresso	£3.50	Jasmine Tea	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.75	Green Tea	£3.25
Latte	£3.75	Fresh Lemongrass & Ginger Tea	£3.75
		Fresh Mint Tea	£3.75



Sparkling Wine		75cl Bottle	20cl Bottle
DI MARIA PROSECCO DOC		£29.95	£9.95
Veneto, Italy			
Intense and lively with attractive flavours of sliced apple. Soft and refreshing with lingering fruity aromas.			
HEIM CREMANT D'ALSACE ROSÉ		£36.95	
Alsace, France Intense pink, superb string of bubbles, fine and crunchy foam.			
Aromas of strawberry and raspberry, fresh and harmonious, with hints of red fruits.			
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV		£89.95	
Champagne, France			
Fine bubbles, nose of yeast pastry, pears and citrus, fine mousse, great acidity and balance.			
Rosé Wine	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	75cl Bottle
MONTE DI CELLO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ	£6.50	£8.75	£23.95
Veneto, Italy			
Light and crisp with fresh raspberry and strawberry fruit.			
	£7.50	£10.25	£27.95
FACE A LA MER ROSÉ COTES DE THAU	£1.50	£10.25	£21.95
Cotes de Thau, France This lovingly produced soft rosé is full of strawberries and			
redcurrant flavours with a light floral aroma.			
Nat 8			000.05
MIRABEAU PURE PROVENCE ROSÉ Cotes de Provence, France			£39.95
A complex nose with finesse, revealing aromas of citrus, pink			
grapefruit and subtle summer berries, with a zingy freshness.			
	75.1		
Dessert Wine	75cl		
CHÂTEAU JANY SAUTERNES	£6.95		
Bordeaux, France	1,177		
Aromas of citrus, dried apricot, mango and honey, with a palate			
that is luscious and velvety.			

125ml Wine Measures Available on request

White Wine	175ml Glass	250ml Glass	75cl Bottle
MONTE DI CELLO PINOT GRIGIO	£6.50	£8.75	£23.95
Veneto, Italy			
Intense impressions of Acacia flowers with green apple on the			
palate. Dry, fuller bodied and well balanced.			
RESERVE ST MARTIN PAYS D' OC CHARDONNAY	£7.25	£9.95	£26.95
Languedoc, France			
Delicate and fresh with tropical and citrus aromas compli-			
mented by hints of nuts.			
WHARARIKI SAUVIGNON BLANC	£7.50	£10.25	£27.95
Marlborough, New Zealand			
Crisply styled and refreshing with a wonderful combination of			
lime, passionfruit and gooseberry aromas with a hint of minerality.			
minerality.			
ALTITUDES GRAN RESERVA VIOGNIER			£28.95
Central Valley, Chile			
Rich aromas of citrus, apricot and fresh pears. The palate			
is rich as well with floral, honeyed and citrus flavours and a touch of minerality.			
			200.05
SAINT-PEYRE PICPOUL DE PINET			£28.95
Languedoc, France			
A lemony zing and a subtle floral aroma of ripe, juicy pears. Bone dry, crisp fruit and a well balanced, zippy acidity.			
bolic dry, oriop trait and a well balanced, sippy actually.			
RKW RIESLING KALKSTEIN			£31.95
Pfalz, Germany			
Intense bouquet, fresh fruity palate, with a complex finish, reminiscent of almonds.	5		
reminiscent of amonus.			
GAVI 150+1 DOCG CASALI DEL BARONE			£34.95
Piedmont, Italy			
Filled with stone fruit flavours of peach and apricot with a distinctively crisp and refreshing finish - the perfect pairing			
with our spicy dishes.			
	/ []		£45.95
SANCERRE DOMAINE DOUCET PAUL & FILS		0/)
Loire, France Elegant and refreshing with overtones of gooseberry and	VIII	100/	
Linguist and controlling with overtones of goodeberry and		T	

citrus on the palate. Intense and aromatic with tropical fruit

flavours.

